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APPENDIX A 

Contact Info 
 

CDOT Headquarters 

Roadside Advertising Program Manager 

Jerry D. Miller, PE 

420 I East Arkansas Avenue 

Denver, CO 80222 

(303) 757-9273 

Jerry.Miller@State.CO.US 
 

 

 

Region 1  

Brandi Kemper 

2000 South Holly Street 

Denver, CO 80222 

(303) 757-9938 

Brandi.Kemper@State.CO.US 

 

 

Region 2 (Southeast) 

Carl Buford 

905 Erie Avenue 

Pueblo, CO 8100 I 

(719) 562-5519 

Carl.Buford@State.CO.US 

 

 

Mark Nusskern 

1480 Quail Lake Loop 

Colorado Springs, CO 80906 

(719) 546-5433 

Mark.Nusskern@State.CO.US 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Region 3 (West and Northwest) 

Alan Clubb 

222 6th Street, Room 100 

Grand Junction, CO 81501 

(970) 683-6283 

Alan.Clubb@State.CO.US 

 

 

Region 4 (Northeast including Boulder) 

Tim Bilobran 

1420 2nd Street 

Greeley, CO 80632 

(970) 350-2163 

Timothy.Bilobran@State.CO.US 

 

 

Region 5 (South and Southwest) 

Phillip Robinson 

3803 North Main Street 

Durango, CO 8130 I 

(970) 385-8362 

Phillip.Robinson@State.CO.US 
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